Siteliner:

Page Duplicate Content for en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Help:Directory

Top Issues

12,551 pages were not scanned.
Related domains were found on your site.

Your Pages

2,040 pages scanned of 14,591 found.
Normal Pages: 237

Skipped, Redirect: 11

Skipped, robots.txt: 1,790

Skipped, Noindex: 1

Skipped, Other: 1

Not Scanned: 12,551

Duplicate Content

Duplicate Content: 18%
Common Content: 5%
Unique Content: 78%



Siteliner"

URL
wiki/Help:Special _characters

wiki/Help:Simple quide to vandalism_cleanup

wiki/Category:Wikipedia quick_introductions
wiki/Help:Edit_toolbar
wiki/Wikipedia:Why create an_account

wiki/Wikipedia:Copyright _assistance

wiki/Help:How to _move_a page
wiki/Wikipedia:Etiquette
wiki/Help:Student_help
wiki/Help:Cite_errors

wiki/Help:Referencing_for_beginners

wiki/Help:Citations quick reference

wiki/Wikipedia:Policies_and_guidelines
wiki/Wikipedia:Advice for_parents
wiki/Help:Edit_conflict

wiki/Help:Columns
wiki/Wikipedia:The_rules_are_principles
wiki/Wikipedia:Simplified Manual of Style

wiki/Help:Logging_in

wiki/Wikipedia:Village pump
wiki/Wikipedia:List_of policies_and quidelines

wiki/Wikipedia:Reference desk

wiki/Help:Copyright
wiki/Wikipedia:Purpose
wiki/Wikipedia:FAQ

wiki/Wikipedia:Tips
wiki/Wikipedia:Manual_of Style/Contents

wiki/Wikipedia:Request_directory

Title
Help:Special characters - Wikipedia
Help:Simple guide to vandalism cleanup - Wikipedia
Category:Wikipedia quick introductions - Wikipedia
Help:Edit toolbar - Wikipedia
Wikipedia:Why create an account? - Wikipedia
Wikipedia:Copyright assistance - Wikipedia
Help:How to move a page - Wikipedia
Wikipedia:Etiquette - Wikipedia
Help:Student help - Wikipedia
Help:Cite errors - Wikipedia
Help:Referencing for beginners - Wikipedia
Help:Citations quick reference - Wikipedia
Wikipedia:Policies and guidelines - Wikipedia
Wikipedia:Advice for parents - Wikipedia
Help:Edit conflict - Wikipedia
Help:Columns - Wikipedia
Wikipedia:The rules are principles - Wikipedia
Wikipedia:Simplified Manual of Style - Wikipedia
Help:Logging in - Wikipedia
Wikipedia:Village pump - Wikipedia
Wikipedia:List of policies and guidelines - Wikipedia
Wikipedia:Reference desk - Wikipedia
Help:Copyright - Wikipedia
Wikipedia:Purpose - Wikipedia
Wikipedia:FAQ - Wikipedia
Wikipedia:Tips - Wikipedia
Wikipedia:Manual of Style/Contents - Wikipedia
Wikipedia:Request directory - Wikipedia

Match Words
938
496
309
451
534
575
437
371
505
448
338
447
680
670
139
921
501
823
232
594
496
479
205
538
509

2,512
2,205
460

Match %-age
9%
5%
3%
4%
5%
5%
4%
3%
5%
4%
3%
4%
6%
6%
1%
8%
5%
8%
2%
5%
5%
4%
2%
5%
5%
23%
20%
4%



https://www.siteliner.com/en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Help:Directory?siteliner-scheme=https&siteliner=duplicate&siteliner-item=063c80b36f324171
https://www.siteliner.com/en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Help:Directory?siteliner-scheme=https&siteliner=duplicate&siteliner-item=063c80b36f284171
https://www.siteliner.com/en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Help:Directory?siteliner-scheme=https&siteliner=duplicate&siteliner-item=063c80b37e41410e
https://www.siteliner.com/en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Help:Directory?siteliner-scheme=https&siteliner=duplicate&siteliner-item=063c80b36f174171
https://www.siteliner.com/en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Help:Directory?siteliner-scheme=https&siteliner=duplicate&siteliner-item=063c80b36ef74171
https://www.siteliner.com/en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Help:Directory?siteliner-scheme=https&siteliner=duplicate&siteliner-item=063c80b2d2db403a
https://www.siteliner.com/en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Help:Directory?siteliner-scheme=https&siteliner=duplicate&siteliner-item=063c80b36f234171
https://www.siteliner.com/en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Help:Directory?siteliner-scheme=https&siteliner=duplicate&siteliner-item=063c80b36eee4171
https://www.siteliner.com/en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Help:Directory?siteliner-scheme=https&siteliner=duplicate&siteliner-item=063c80b36eea4171
https://www.siteliner.com/en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Help:Directory?siteliner-scheme=https&siteliner=duplicate&siteliner-item=063c80b36f114171
https://www.siteliner.com/en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Help:Directory?siteliner-scheme=https&siteliner=duplicate&siteliner-item=063c80b31d2c4001
https://www.siteliner.com/en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Help:Directory?siteliner-scheme=https&siteliner=duplicate&siteliner-item=063c80b36f0f4171
https://www.siteliner.com/en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Help:Directory?siteliner-scheme=https&siteliner=duplicate&siteliner-item=063c80b36edc4171
https://www.siteliner.com/en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Help:Directory?siteliner-scheme=https&siteliner=duplicate&siteliner-item=063c80b36ede4171
https://www.siteliner.com/en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Help:Directory?siteliner-scheme=https&siteliner=duplicate&siteliner-item=063c80b36f184171
https://www.siteliner.com/en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Help:Directory?siteliner-scheme=https&siteliner=duplicate&siteliner-item=063c80b36f334171
https://www.siteliner.com/en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Help:Directory?siteliner-scheme=https&siteliner=duplicate&siteliner-item=063c80b36ef24171
https://www.siteliner.com/en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Help:Directory?siteliner-scheme=https&siteliner=duplicate&siteliner-item=063c80b36eef4171
https://www.siteliner.com/en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Help:Directory?siteliner-scheme=https&siteliner=duplicate&siteliner-item=063c80b36f204171
https://www.siteliner.com/en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Help:Directory?siteliner-scheme=https&siteliner=duplicate&siteliner-item=063c80b2b1a04105
https://www.siteliner.com/en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Help:Directory?siteliner-scheme=https&siteliner=duplicate&siteliner-item=063c80b38dd44035
https://www.siteliner.com/en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Help:Directory?siteliner-scheme=https&siteliner=duplicate&siteliner-item=063c80b2b1a44105
https://www.siteliner.com/en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Help:Directory?siteliner-scheme=https&siteliner=duplicate&siteliner-item=063c80b36ee44171
https://www.siteliner.com/en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Help:Directory?siteliner-scheme=https&siteliner=duplicate&siteliner-item=063c80b36eda4171
https://www.siteliner.com/en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Help:Directory?siteliner-scheme=https&siteliner=duplicate&siteliner-item=063c80b36e8e4171
https://www.siteliner.com/en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Help:Directory?siteliner-scheme=https&siteliner=duplicate&siteliner-item=063c80b36e8f4171
https://www.siteliner.com/en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Help:Directory?siteliner-scheme=https&siteliner=duplicate&siteliner-item=063c80b36f474171
https://www.siteliner.com/en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Help:Directory?siteliner-scheme=https&siteliner=duplicate&siteliner-item=063c80b36edf4171

